4926 E. Beverly Road
Phoenix, AZ 85044
(602) 268-4848
Safe Product Selection
When selecting a product, the total system design must be considered
to ensure safe, trouble-free performance. Function, material
compatibility, adequate ratings, proper installation, operation, and

Fax (505) 843-6078
How to order:
-Email or call Swagelok Southwest with part number and answer to
 below additional needed questions
-They will fill out a checklist with your information and create a bill of materials
-They will send you the checklist for your approval and verification of assembly
-A quote will be started and an official quote will be sent to you for purchase
**Please refer to the full Catalogs which are available online at www.swagelok.com for more information and choices**
Regulators: MS-02-230 Plug Valves: MS-01-59  1 Series Needle Valves: MS-01-164
Gauges: MS-02-170 40 and 40G Ball Valves: MS-02-331  Relief Valves: MS-01-141
Valving & End Connections (Relief Valve End
Connection Will Match if applicable)
PS- Plug Valve 1/4" Swagelok
PF-Plug Valve 1/4" Female NPT
BS- 40/40G Series Ball Valve 1/4" Swagelok
BF- 40/40G Series Ball Valve 1/4" Female NPT
NS- 1 Series Needle Valve 1/4" Swagelok
NF- 1 Series Needle Valve 1/4" Female NPT
HMRM-H Bellows 1/4 MNPT Isolation, Purge Valve 1/4
                MNPT Vent
Relief Cracking Pressure
Relief Valve Size
4- 1/4" MNPT
8- 1/2" MNPT
5. What is the design pressure of the assembly downstream of the regulator (what
pressure will you be working at)?